
OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
STRATEGIC ASSET & PERFORMANCE MANAGEMENT DIVISION

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT BRANCH
200 N.E. 21ST. STREET

OKLAHOMA CITY, OKLAHOMA 73105

2018
Annual Average Daily Traffic
Oklahoma Highway System

Division 4

µ

AVC34
4151

780 1500

2400
1600

7400

830

1300 580

7800

8900
2300

9700 1700

5300

8900 8700 9000

8600

2100

2400

6700

1300

2200

1700

8200

7200

2300

1900
560

1300

5800

16600

23500

12200

2600

9400 9100

15800

23300 18500
19100

14800

8800

7300

5000
4200

6400 5300

8500

22000

20700
21700

17800

20600

11200
14100

12700

870

720

830

1500

700

430

1500 410

1400 1500 1900

1500
1100

1900 1500

580

1600

1700

1400

590 1900

960

1200 1300

3300

3000

2800

1600

1700

1300
940

740

1500

640
1800

AVC16
1766

AVC31
16827

AVC527
20509

2100

17900

16400

900

4800

4400

2400

18000

18500

20000

5500

4100
4400

1300

4000 3200 7800

8100

9100

2200 860
790

2100
20300

21900

5900

20500

1600

3000

2200

600

2300 7700 1800
660

7600

7500

71002200
4100

11400

4500

6100

5300
3100

9405500

7000
4000

11400

11100

13500

5000

11300

4100

4300

AVC39
2968

2000 3000

1200

3400
9400

3700

7000

7300

3100

2700

2200

6600
6800

4700

5300 16900

8500

5900 3500

3300

12100

3400

11000

3900
1300

420

2400

240

2000

2700
2100 2200

810

790

920 2400

570

6500

3100
570

830
980

2100

6200
6700

3800
6400

5900
4800

6500

14600

12300

23500

3400
8700

1100

2000

7100

9700
42400

41800

31900

3400

12300

11400

9200

50007300

15700
33900

11400

780

24400

24600

410

410

590

570

330

370

500 5400

19600
640

390 860

800

5200

5200

6400

17800

5300

4400

680

870

530

1400

1700

23200

2100

1500

4100

930

3500

3000

4000

6700

3000
1500

21700

23400

920

32003700
2300

19700

21000
5200

6300 2200

1200

3300
2300

AVC5
15273

5500

4100

3300

11900

8500

6100

5900

20600

42500
57900

48900 42100

7200

5100

75400

AVC32
13039

AVC40
6336

8100

2000

13400

18300

8200

22200

21200

27100
9200

1600

9600

8700
2100

7100 1900

6600

14400

4500

3800

2000

3600

4200

3500

26600

26500
5800

7700 13400

12800 6100

6300

2200

2000
6700

2800

6600
5100

4500

9000

8900

2100

9100

6800 8600

10800

13300

22900

16300

13200
12500

1500

1900

8500

6200

5900

13900

7500

8300

1800

5600

22100

9900

24500 27100

4700 27100

32500

2700

42100

10200

11700

11400

14900

6800

45000

310

9800
8600

2700 3300

5800

100008600 9700

3900
11100

15000
8000

JONES

THE VILLAGE

EDMOND

LUTHER

ARCADIA

GUTHRIE

MERIDIAN

CEDAR
VALLEY

LANGSTON

COYLE

CUSHING

PERKINS

DRUMRIGHT

RIPLEY

MULHALL

STILLWATER

YALEORLANDO

QUAY

LONE CHIMNEY
GLENCOE

PERRY

MORRISON

GARBER

RED ROCK

BILLINGS

MARLAND

TONKAWA

PONCA CITY

LAMONT

KAW CITY
BLACKWELL

DEER CREEK
KILDARE

NEWKIRK

BRAMAN

NEWCASTLE

OKLAHOMA CITY

MOORE

MCLOUD
VALLEY BROOK

DEL CITY

HARRAH

CHOCTAW

MIDWEST CITY

SMITH VILLAGE

NICOMA PARK

SPENCER
FOREST PARK

LAKE ALUMA

NICHOLS HILLS

CALUMET
EL RENO

UNION CITY

MINCO

OKARCHE

YUKON

PIEDMONT

TUTTLE

MUSTANG

BETHANY

WOODLAWN
PARK

WARR ACRES

BRECKENRIDGE

NORTH ENID

KREMLIN

HILLSDALE HUNTER

NASH

POND CREEK

JEFFERSON

MEDFORD

WAKITA

RENFROW

MANCHESTER

KINGFISHER

CASHION

CIMARRON CITY

CRESCENT

LOYAL
DOVER

HENNESSEY

MARSHALL

DOUGLAS
WAUKOMIS

DRUMMOND
COVINGTON

ENID

FAIRMONT

LAHOMA

GEARY

240

40

35

40

44

40

35

35

35

44

35

44

44

44

35

44

240

235

35

81

64

77

81

77

177

412

81

60

60

177

270

60

60

412

77

64

177

177

81

177

77

412

81

81

81

64

77

177

177

45

4

33

74

15

74

156

33

132

66

11

51

33

74

74

11

108

33

152

74

45

132

74C

33

51
51

132

164

86

51

11

4

152

74

74

108

132

11A

3

66

3

164

15

105

18

66

15

156

11

See Metro Area Map

CONTINUOUS (AVC) - AUTOMATIC VEHICLE CLASSIFICATION SITE:
RECORDS TRAFFIC VOLUME AND

CLASSIFICATION EACH DAY

SHORT TERM - ANNUALIZED AVERAGE OF 24 HOUR COUNT(S)

State Highway System

Short Term

Continuous

Count Site Type


